COME, LET US GO UP TO THE MOUNTAIN OF 717’ [THE Loro]

Isaiah 2:2-3, ESV:

2|t shall come to pass in the latter days that the mountain of the house of 113 [the Loro]
shall be established as the highest of the mountains, and shall be lifted up above the
hills; and all the nations shall flow to it,

3and many peoples shall come, and say:
“Come, let us go up to the mountain of 717" [the Lorp], t0 the house of the
God of Israel [aka Jacob], that He may teach us His ways and that we may walk in
His paths.”

For out of Zion shall go forth the 7717 [Law], and the word of 717 [the Loro] from
Jerusalem. (Isaiah 2:2-3, ESV)

Isaiah 2:2 ESV

2|t shall come to pass in the latter days that the mountain of the house of 11173° [the Loro]
shall be established as the highest of the mountains, and shall be lifted up above the
hills; and all the nations shall flow to it,

My XD 0977 WRI2 AITN°R 3 10 153 002 NOOR2 |

= ATT 2

ANATTR TN 1)


http://biblehub.com/isaiah/2-3.htm

Strong's

1961 [e]
319 [e]

3117 [e]
3559 [e]
1961 [e]
2022 [e]
1004 [e]
3068 [e]
7218 [e]
2022 [e]
5375 [e]
1389 [e]
5102 [e]
413 [e]

3605 [e]

1471 [e]

English

And it shall come to pass

in latter

the days
established

shall be

[That] the mountain
of house

of Yahweh

on the top

of the mountains
and shall be exalted
above the hills

and shall flow

to it

all

nations

Morphology
Conj-w | V-Qal-ConjPerf-3ms

Prep-b | N-fsc
Art | N-mp

V-Nifal-Prtcpl-ms

V-Qal-Imperf-3ms

N-msc

N-msc

N-proper-ms
Prep-b | N-msc
Art | N-mp

Conj-w | V-Nifal-Prtcpl-ms

Prep-m | N-fp

Conj-w | V-Qal-ConjPerf-3cp



https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1961.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1961.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/319.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_319.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3117.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3117.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3559.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3559.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1961.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1961.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/2022.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_2022.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1004.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1004.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3068.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3068.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/7218.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_7218.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/2022.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_2022.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5375.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_5375.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1389.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1389.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5102.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_5102.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/413.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_413.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3605.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3605.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1471.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1471.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm

Isaiah 2:3 ESV

3and many peoples shall come, and say:
“Come, let us go up to the mountain of 717" [the Loro], t0 the house of the

God of Israel [Jacob], that He may teach us His ways and that we may walk in His
paths.”

For out of Zion shall go forth the 7717 [Law], and the word of 717 [the Lorp] from
Jerusalem. (Isaiah 2:2-3, ESV)

0¥ 2R D27 AITTIITON MY 1997 1) 0021 o7RY 197

..... a1°

1

)

10 U T2 IIN RED 1N 02 1PRRIR2 72931 199777 1)

Strong's Hebrew English Morphology

1980 [e] 45‘7”1 And shall come Conj-w | V-Qal-ConjPerf-3cp
5971 [e] 0oy people N-mp

7227 [e] 099 Many Adj-mp

559 [e] ‘nnm and say Conj-w | V-Qal-ConjPerf-3cp
1980 [e] 43'7 come V-Qal-Imp-mp

5927 [e] [-‘12;7;] and let us go up Conj-w | V-Qal-Conjlmperf.h-1cp


http://biblehub.com/isaiah/2-3.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1980.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1980.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5971.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_5971.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/7227.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_7227.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/559.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_559.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1980.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1980.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/5927.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_5927.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm

413 [e]

2022 [e]
3069 [e]
413 [e]

1004 [e]
430 [e]

3290 [e]
3384 [e]
1870 [e]
1980 [e]
734 [e]

3588 [e]
6726 [e]
3318 [e]
8451 [e]
1697 [e]
3069 [e]

3389 [e]

1 wss

bR
=R
1373)
PRAIR
2
1%
XY
79in
=27
o

\T

fallyivEmbia

to

the mountain

of Yahweh

to

the house

of the God

of Jacob

and He will teach us
His ways

and we shall walk
in His paths

For

out of Zion

shall go forth

the law

and the word

of Yahweh

from Jerusalem

Prep
N-msc
N-proper-ms
Prep

N-msc
N-mpc
N-proper-ms

Conj-w | V-Hifil-Conjlmperf-3ms | 1cp

Prep-m | N-cpc | 3ms

Conj-w | V-Qal-Conjlmperf.Cohort-1cp

Prep-b | N-cpc | 3ms

Conj

Prep-m | N-proper-fs

V-Qal-Imperf-3fs

N-fs

Conj-w | N-msc

N-proper-ms

Prep-m | N-proper-fs



https://biblehub.com/hebrew/413.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_413.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/2022.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_2022.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3069.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3069.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/413.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_413.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1004.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1004.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/430.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_430.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3290.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3290.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3384.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3384.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1870.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1870.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1980.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1980.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/734.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_734.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3588.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3588.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/6726.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_6726.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3318.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3318.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/8451.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_8451.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/1697.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_1697.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3069.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3069.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/3389.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrew/strongs_3389.htm
https://biblehub.com/hebrewparse.htm

