COME, LET US GO UP TO THE MOUNTAIN OF הוה [THE LORD]

Isaiah 2:2-3, ESV:

² It shall come to pass in the latter days that the mountain of the house of הוה [the LORD] shall be established as the highest of the mountains, and shall be lifted up above the hills; and all the nations shall flow to it,

³ and many peoples shall come, and say:

"Come, let us go up to the mountain of הוה [the LORD], to the house of the God of Israel [aka Jacob], that He may teach us His ways and that we may walk in His paths."

For out of Zion shall go forth the הוֹרָה [Law], and the word of הוה [the LORD] from Jerusalem. (Isaiah 2:2-3, ESV)

Isaiah 2:2 ESV

² It shall come to pass in the latter days that the mountain of the house of הוה [the LORD] shall be established as the highest of the mountains, and shall be lifted up above the hills; and all the nations shall flow to it,

וְהָיָה ו בְּאַחֲרִית הַיָּמִים נְכון יִהְיֶה הַר בֵּית־יְהוָה בְּרָאשׁ הֶהָרִים וְנִשָּׂא מִגְּבָעָׂות

וְנָהֲרָוּ אֵלָיו כָּל־הַגּוּיִם:

Strong's	Hebrew	English	Morphology
<u>1961 [e]</u>	ן הַיָּה ו	And it shall come to pass	Conj-w V-Qal-ConjPerf-3ms
<u>319 [e]</u>	בְּאַ <u>חַ</u> רָית	in latter	Prep-b N-fsc
<u>3117 [e]</u>	הַיָּמִים	the days	<u>Art N-mp</u>
<u>3559 [e]</u>	ţĆiŢ	established	<u>V-Nifal-Prtcpl-ms</u>
<u>1961 [e]</u>	ָרָהָ <u></u> טֶּר.	shall be	V-Qal-Imperf-3ms
<u>2022 [e]</u>	נזָר	[That] the mountain	<u>N-msc</u>
<u>1004 [e]</u>	בֵּית־	of house	<u>N-msc</u>
<u>3068 [e]</u>	יְהנָה	of Yahweh	<u>N-proper-ms</u>
<u>7218 [e]</u>	פְרָאֹשׁ	on the top	Prep-b N-msc
<u>2022 [e]</u>	הֶ ה ָלִים	of the mountains	<u>Art N-mp</u>
<u>5375 [e]</u>	וִנִשָּׂא	and shall be exalted	Conj-w V-Nifal-Prtcpl-ms
<u>1389 [e]</u>	ָאַב <u>ָ</u> עָוֹת	above the hills	Prep-m N-fp
<u>5102 [e]</u>	וְנָהֲרָוּ	and shall flow	Conj-w V-Qal-ConjPerf-3cp
<u>413 [e]</u>	אֵלָיו	to it	Prep 3ms
<u>3605 [e]</u>	<u>چ</u> ر۔	all	<u>N-msc</u>
<u>1471 [e]</u>	הַגוֹיָם:	nations	Art N-mp

Isaiah 2:3 ESV

³ and many peoples shall come, and say:

"Come, let us go up to the mountain of הוה [the LORD], to the house of the God of Israel [Jacob], that He may teach us His ways and that we may walk in His paths."

For out of Zion shall go forth the הוֹרָה [Law], and the word of הוה [the LORD] from Jerusalem. (Isaiah 2:2-3, ESV)

וָהַלְכוּ עַאֵים רַבִּים וְאָמְרוּ לְכַוּ | וְנַעֲלֶה אֶל־הַר־יְהוָה אֶל־בֵּית אֶלהֵי יַעֲלֶב

וִיֹרֵנוּ מִדְרָכִיו וְגַלְכָה בְּאֹרְחֹתֵיו כִּי מִצִּיוֹן הֵצֵא תוֹרָה וּדְבַר־יְהוָה מִירוּשָׁלָ ם:

Strong's	Hebrew	English	Morphology
<u>1980 [e]</u>	וְהָלְכֿוּ	And shall come	Conj-w V-Qal-ConjPerf-3cp
<u>5971 [e]</u>	עַמָּים	people	<u>N-mp</u>
<u>7227 [e]</u>	רַבִּים	Many	<u>Adj-mp</u>
<u>559 [e]</u>	ָזָאָמָרוּ וָאָמְרוּ	and say	Conj-w V-Qal-ConjPerf-3cp
<u>1980 [e]</u>	לְרָוּ	come	<u>V-Qal-Imp-mp</u>
<u>5927 [e]</u>	<u>וְבַאֲל</u> ֶה	and let us go up	Conj-w V-Qal-ConjImperf.h-1cp

<u>413 [e]</u>	אָל־	to	Prep
<u>2022 [e]</u>	הר-	the mountain	<u>N-msc</u>
<u>3069 [e]</u>	יְהוָה	of Yahweh	<u>N-proper-ms</u>
<u>413 [e]</u>	אָל־	to	Prep
<u>1004 [e]</u>	בֵּית	the house	<u>N-msc</u>
<u>430 [e]</u>	אָלֹהַי	of the God	<u>N-mpc</u>
<u>3290 [e]</u>	יַאַלֶּב	of Jacob	<u>N-proper-ms</u>
<u>3384 [e]</u>	וְיֹרֵנוּ	and He will teach us	Conj-w V-Hifil-ConjImperf-3ms 1cp
<u>1870 [e]</u>	מִדְּרָכָיו	His ways	Prep-m N-cpc 3ms
<u>1980 [e]</u>	וְגַלְכָה	and we shall walk	Conj-w V-Qal-ConjImperf.Cohort-1cp
<u>734 [e]</u>	בִּאֹרְחֹתֻיו	in His paths	Prep-b N-cpc 3ms
<u>3588 [e]</u>	ּבָּי	For	Conj
<u>6726 [e]</u>	מָצִיּוֹן	out of Zion	Prep-m N-proper-fs
<u>3318 [e]</u>	הַצָּא	shall go forth	<u>V-Qal-Imperf-3fs</u>
<u>8451 [e]</u>	תוֹלָה	the law	<u>N-fs</u>
<u>1697 [e]</u>	וּלְבַר־	and the word	Conj-w N-msc
<u>3069 [e]</u>	יְהָוָה	of Yahweh	<u>N-proper-ms</u>
<u>3389 [e]</u>	מִירוּשָׁלָ ם:	from Jerusalem	Prep-m N-proper-fs